3.1 During the term of the "BaiBol!" Agreement, the Depositor may additionally deposit an amount not 

exceeding 500,000 (five hundred thousand) soms, 400,000 (four hundred thousand) rubles, 7,000 

(seven thousand) dollars, 6,000 (six thousand) euros, 2,500,000 (two million five hundred thousand) 

tenge. During the term of the "BaiBol +" Agreement, with the exception of the last 8 months, the 

Depositor may additionally deposit an amount not exceeding: 1,000,000 (one million) soms, 

14,000.00 (fourteen thousand) dollars, 800,000 (eight hundred thousand) rubles, 12,000 (twelve 

thousand) euros, 5,000,000 (five million) tenge. 

3.2 Partial withdrawal of funds from the deposit is possible within the amount of capitalized interest. 

3.3 When paying out funds to the Depositor, the Bank rounds the amount in accordance with the 

“Procedure for rounding off amounts in tyiyns of the balance in cash settlements in the Kyrgyz